
r •IIP rlDl"ll" · - -

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: SIBSAGAR COLLEGE, JOYSAGAR 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

No. SC/Ex/Re-scrutiny/2023-24/54 Date: 12-04-2024 

The Re-Scrutiny result of B.A./BSc 1st Semester (FVUGP} and B.A./BSc 1st Semester (BACKLOG} 

Examination held in December,2023 is hereby declared as given hereunder-

B.A./BSc 1st Semester Examination,2023 
(FYUGP) 

Enrolment no. 

Roll No (as registered in samarth 
portal) 

Al I 10035 991992310113 

All 10045 991992310061 

Al 110045 991992310061 

Alll0118 991992310025 

Al 110120 991992310046 

Al 110168 991992310223 

Bl 110087 991992310464 

Bil! 0093 991992310444 

Blll0116 991992310586 

Blll0174 991992310458 

BJ 110160 991992310497 

Bl 110220 991992310535 

Bii 10220 991992310535 

Bl 110234 991992310678 

Bl I 10237 991992310529 

Paper Code in Marks 
which Re-
scrutiny is 

sought 

MCPHL0IT 

SCTTM0IT 

MNPSC0IT 

SCTTM0!T 

MCPHL0!T 

ACASM0!T 

MNMTH0!T 

MJCHM0!T 

MNMTH0IT 

MJCHM0!T 

MNZOO0IT 

MNPHYOIT 

ACENG0!T 

MNECO0!T 

MNPHY0IT 

obtained 
after Re-
Scrutiny 

57 

45 

42 

20 

30 

73 

25 

63 

29 

20 

25 

28 
61 

84 
33 

OE~tv Controller of baminations 
~ar CoC!,c, ~ 114,romr~) 



B.A./BSc 1st Semester Examination,2023 (BACKLOG) 

Roll No 

2210110024 
2210110054 
2210110055 
2210110062 
2210110062 
2210110121 
2210110126 
2210110148 
2210110203 
2210110276 
2210110325 
2210110348 
2210120001 
2210120097 
2210120097 
2210120121 
2210120129 
2210120148 
2210120220 

Paper Code in which Re-
scrutiny is sought 

CENG02T 
CENG02T 
CENG02T 
GEDUOlT 
FENGOIT 
FENGOlT 
GEDUOlT 
CEDU02T 
CENG02T 
CENG02T 
CENG02T 
CENG02T 
GMTHOlT 
CPHYOlT 
CPHY02T 
CPHYOlT 
GCHMOlT 
GCHMOlT 
GMTHOlT 

Grade obtained 
after Re-
Scrutiny 

C 
C 
F 
C 
F 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
F 
C 
C 
C 
F 
F 
C 
F 

Dr. Golap Panging 
Deputy Controller of Examination 

Sibsagar College, Joysagar (Autonomous) 

Deputy Controller ot Examinations 
Sib•ag~r CoKe~. Jovsaqar IMtnN>mOOS) 
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